


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11461000330 Jaworski	
  Dawid POL
2 10911202641 Rosato	
  Roberto ITA
3 11461101716 Zyborowitz	
  Krzysztof POL
4 10521102177 Navrátil	
  Přemysl CZE
5 11461000499 Mroczek	
  Tomasz POL
6 10521303605 Navrátil	
  Jiří CZE
7 11651102185 Breznik	
  Pavel SVK
8 11461202494 Giedziun	
  Sebastian POL
9 11461202841 Gruszka	
  Patryk POL
9 10521102186 Brandejs	
  Tomáš CZE
9 11461000498 Motyka	
  Kamil POL
9 10831102182 Duma	
  Sándor HUN
13 11461202666 Koszela	
  Erik POL
13 11461405393 Wieczorek	
  Tomasz POL
13 10301404777 Marianov	
  Sansu BUL
13 11461304274 Maczyński	
  Jakub POL
13 10521303490 Konupčík	
  Viktor CZE
13 11651000089 Burger	
  Boris SVK
19 10301404788 Yuchormanski	
  Nikolay BUL
19 11461203007 Kilian	
  Hubert POL
19 11461404947 Rosa	
  Patryk POL
19 10301404778 Marianov	
  Yonsu BUL
19 11461203006 Bojda	
  Dominik POL
19 10301404700 Belev	
  Emil BUL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL
2 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL
3 20521102191 Navrátilová	
  Hana CZE
4 21461405002 Kozlowska	
  Maja POL
5 20891000937 Howick	
  Sinead IRL
6 21461101975 Dziama	
  Magdalena POL
7 20911000953 Masi	
  Sara ITA
8 20301404794 Blagoeva	
  Velislava BUL
9 21651303713 Lacko-­‐Bartošová	
  Lucia SVK
9 20521202568 Nosková	
  Tereza CZE
9 21651001055 Svajciakova	
  Ingrid SVK
9 20521101912 Szabova	
  Eliska CZE
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13 21461304160 Teczar	
  Justyna POL
13 21461304163 Bojda	
  Weronika POL
13 21461405465 Wisz	
  Natalia	
   POL
13 20831303331 Horvath	
  Anna HUN
13 XXX Kubasziewicz	
  Wiktoria POL
13 20521405195 Partlova	
  Zuzana CZE

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 11651102185 Breznik	
  Pavel SVK 5,020 5,135
2 11461000330 Jaworski	
  David POL 4,666 5,331
3 10911202641 Rosato	
  Roberto ITA 5,109 5,200
4 10911000615 Rosato	
  Gianmarco ITA 4,780 5,192
5 10831102182 Duma	
  Sándor HUN 5,252 6,262
6 11461000499 Mroczek	
  Tomasz POL 5,513 6,202
7 11461101716 Zyborowitz	
  Krzysztof POL 5,647 5,976
8 11461000498 Motyka	
  Kamil POL 5,664 6,679
9 11461203007 Kilian	
  Hubert POL 5,648 6,851
10 11461202494 Giedziun	
  Sebastian POL 5,796 6,511
11 10521102186 Brandejs	
  Tomáš CZE 5,884 6,632
12 10521303605 Navratil	
  Jiří CZE 5,889 7,029
13 XXX Zidek	
  Jan CZE 5,969 -­‐
14 11461405393 Wieczorek	
  Tomasz POL 6,019 6,117
15 10301404778 Marianov	
  Yonsu BUL 6,042 7,102
16 10521101914 Indrak	
  Ondřej CZE 6,069 6,664
17 11461202666 Koszela	
  Erik POL 6,093 -­‐
18 11461202841 Gruszka	
  Patryk POL 6,258 -­‐
19 10521303490 Konupcik	
  Viktor CZE 6,289 -­‐
20 10301404788 Yuchormanski	
  Nikolay BUL 6,305 -­‐
21 10301404777 Marianov	
  Sonsu BUL 6,461 -­‐
22 11651000089 Burger	
  Boris SVK 6,498 -­‐
23 10301404700 Belev	
  Emil BUL 6,553 -­‐
24 11461203006 Bojda	
  Dominik POL 6,753 -­‐
25 11461304274 Maczynski	
  Jakub POL 6,804 -­‐
26 XXX Reichert	
  Ondrej CZE 6,909 -­‐
27 10301404779 Marianov	
  Yulian BUL 7,080 -­‐
28 XXX Marianov	
  Darin BUL DQ -­‐
28 XXX Marianov	
  Alin BUL DQ -­‐
28 11651102188 Benysek	
  Pavel CZE DQ -­‐
28 11461404947 Rosa	
  Patryk POL DQ -­‐
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Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL 5,157 5,818
2 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL 5,334 6,337
3 21461101975 Dziama	
  Magdalena POL 5,823 6,524
4 20521102191 Navratilova	
  Hana CZE 5,882 6,905
5 20831303331 Horvath	
  Anna HUN 5,761 7,066
6 20521202568 Noskova	
  Tereza CZE 5,851 6,963
7 21461405465 Wisz	
  Natalia	
   POL 6,096 7,305
8 20891000937 Howick	
  Sinead IRL 6,444 7,077
9 20521405195 Partlova	
  Zuzana CZE 6,669 -­‐
10 21461203031 Szalyga	
  Michalina POL 6,775 -­‐
11 21461405002 Kozlowska	
  Maja POL 6,817 -­‐
12 21651001055 Svajciakova	
  ingrid SVK 7,190 -­‐
13 21461304160 Teczar	
  Justyna POL 7,402 -­‐
14 21651303713 Lacko-­‐Bartošová	
  Lucia SVK 7,500 -­‐
15 XXX Kubasziewicz	
  Wiktoria POL 7,833 -­‐
16 21461304163 Bojda	
  Weronika POL DQ -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 11461000330 Jaworski	
  David POL M
2 10911202641 Rosato	
  Roberto ITA M
3 11461202841 Gruszka	
  Patryk POL M
4 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL F
5 10521102186 Brandejs	
  Tomáš CZE M
6 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL F
7 11461202494 Giedziun	
  Sebastian POL M
7 11461405393 Wieczorek	
  Tomasz POL M
7 11461000498 Motyka	
  Kamil POL M
10 10301404778 Marianov	
  Yonsu BUL M
10 10301404777 Marianov	
  Sonsu BUL M
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